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Anlage
Schulstr.20, 78315 Radolfzell
T 07732-1777 vorstand@tc-moeggingen.de

Sportwart/in
Jenczok, Andreas

Jugendwart/in

Maret, Florian
T 07732 911278 florian.maret@wanadoo.fr

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.06.2024 10:47 | Seite 1

Junioren U18 1 (4er) TSG
MF: Julien Prince
m 01778393587, julien.prince@web.de
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
Honsel, Neal 10836372
Wulf, Silas 10909123

2

10

11
12
13

14
15

(SG mit TC Rebberg e.V. Radolfzell )
Behnke, Luca 10769472
Giilbas, Can 10909122
(SG mit TC Rebberg e.V. Radolfzell )
Prince, Julien 10836390
Mohrle, David 10828940
(SG mit TC Rebberg e.V. Radolfzell )

Jenczok, Ben 10917293
Berner, Niklas 10914050
Meyle, Linus 10836438
Mossbrucker, Luca 10905973
(SG mit TC Rebberg e.V. Radolfzell )

Jusufovic, Jannik 11092860
Schopp, Gabriel 11096353
Horn, Johannes 11097693
(SG mit TC Rebberg e.V. Radolfzell )

Kahmann, Til 11092871
Rehm, Thorben 10769474

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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